

HOST YOUR NEXT EVENT AT THE SPY HOP ROOFTOP

Event	Monday -	Monday -	Friday -	Friday -
Type	Thursday (AM)	Thursday (PM)	Saturday (AM)	Saturday (PM)
Student Production Rental	\$125/hr	\$125/hr	\$150/hr	\$150/hr
Professional Production Rental	\$250/hr	\$250/hr	\$275/hr	\$275/hr
Non-profit/Schools	\$150/hr	\$175/hr	\$175/hr	\$200/hr
Personal Misc. Events (Under 50)	\$150/hr	\$175/hr	\$200/hr	\$225/hr
Personal Misc. Events (Over 50)	\$175/hr	\$200/hr	\$225/hr	\$250/hr
Wedding Celebrations (Under 50)	\$200/hr	\$225/hr	\$250/hr	\$300/hr
Wedding Celebrations (Over 50)	\$250/hr	\$300/hr	\$300/hr	\$350/hr
Corporate Event (Under 20)	\$200/hr	\$225/hr	\$225/hr	\$250/hr
Corporate Event (Over 50)	\$250/hr	\$275/hr	\$275/hr	\$300/hr
Additional Fees				
Refundable Deposit Admin Staffing Fee Cleaning Fee	\$500 10% of Rental Fee \$35 \$400	- - -	- - -	- - -
60' Tables (linen not included) 24' Cocktail Tables (linen not included) Black Chair Evolve PA System	\$10 per table \$6 per table \$3 per chair \$200 per event	- - -	- - -	- - -

AM hours are 8 AM - 4PM, PM hours are 4 PM - 12 AM.

All pricing is subject to change and is tailored to meet the needs of each client. Venue prices are negotiable within reason but additional rentals, staffing fees and admin fees are non-negotiable.

Sales tax will be added to rented tables and chairs for non-exempt events.